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NOTE VERBALE FROM ROMANIA

Addendum

The following communication dated 22 July 1975 has been received from the
Permanent Mission of Romania..

I have the honour to communicate herewith the list of products of export interest
to Romania in the market of the Tunisian Republic within the framework of the Protocol
relating to Trade Negotiations among Developing Countries.
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LIST

of products of export interest to Romania in the
market of the Tunisian Republic

Tariff
heading No.

04.03
Ex. 04.04

20.01)
20.02)
20.05)
20.06)
25.23

Ex. 27.13

28.17A
28.42A
28.56A
30.03
31.02

32.06)
32.09)
36.06

Ex. 39.07

40.11

44.18
Ex. 44.21

48.01 to48.07
Ex 59.10

60.01 to

61.01 to

48.07

60.06

61.07

Description of products

Butter
Cheese and curd

Vegetables prepared or preserved

Fruit prepared or preserved

Cement
Paraffin, etc.

Sodium hydroxide (caustic soda)
Neutral sodium carbonate

Calcium carbide

Medicaments (including veterinary medicaments)
Mineral or chemical fertilizers

Colour-lakes, varnishes and lacquers, etc.

Matches

Articles of materials of the kinds described in
heading No. 39.02
Rubber tyres, etc. for wheels of all kinds
Reconstituted wood

Wooden packing cases, etc.
Paper and paperboard
Polyvinyl chloride floor coverings prepared on a textile
basis
Knitted and crocheted goods

Articles of apparel
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Tariff
heading No.

64.01)
64.02)
70.05 to

Ex. 70.08
84.09

Ex. 84.23

Description of Products

Footwear

70.07

Ex. 84.24)
84.25)
84.45

Ex. 84.47

84.62

Ex. 85.01
Ex. 86.02

86.03
87.01

Ex. 87.02

87.03

Drawn or rolled glass
Safety glass
Mechanically-propelled road rollers

Excavating, levelling, tamping, boring and extracting
machinery, stationary or mobile, for earth, minerals or ores
(for example, mechanical shovels, coal cutters, excavators,
scrapers, levellers and bulldozers)

Agricultural machinery

Machine tools for working metal or metal carbides
Machine tools for working wood

Ball, roller or needle roller bearings
Electric motors

ELectric rail locomotives
Other rail locomotives

Tractors
Motor vehicles for the transport of persons, goods or
materials
Special purpose motor lorries and vans


