GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

RESTRICTED

CPC/23/Add.1

8 August 1975

Special Distribution

<u>Preferential Arrangements Among</u> <u>Developing Countries Negotiated</u> <u>in GATT</u> Original: French

NOTE VERBALE FROM ROMANIA

Addendum

The following communication dated 22 July 1975 has been received from the Permanent Mission of Romania.

I have the honour to communicate herewith the list of products of export interest to Romania in the market of the Tunisian Republic within the framework of the Protocol relating to Trade Negotiations among Developing Countries.

LIST

of products of export interest to Romania in the

market of the Tunislan Republic

Tariff heading No.		Description of products	
	04.03	Butter	
Ex.	04.04	Cheese and curd	
	20.01) 20.02)	Vegetables prepared or preserved	
	20.05)	Fruit prepared or preserved	
	25.23	Cement	
Ex.	27.13	Paraffin, etc.	
	28.17A	Sodium hydroxide (caustic soda)	
	28.424	Neutral sodium carbonate	
	28.56A	Calcium carbide	
	30.03	Medicaments (including veterinary medicaments)	
	31.02	Mineral or chemical fertilizers	
	32.05) 32.09)	Colour-lakes, varnishes and lacquers, etc.	
	36.06	Matches	
Ex.	39.07	Articles of materials of the kinds described in heading No. 39.02	
	40.11	Rubber tyres, etc. for wheels of all kinds	
	44.18	Reconstituted wood	
Ex.	44.21	Wooden packing cases, etc.	
	48.01 to 48.07	Paper and paperboard	
Ex.	59.10	Polyvinyl chloride floor coverings prepared on a textile basis	
	60.01 to 60.06	Knitted and crocheted goods	
	61.01 to 61.07	Articles of apparel	

Tariff heading No.		Description of Products	
	64.01) 64.02)	Footwear	
	70.05 to 70.07	Drawn or rolled glass	
Ex.	70.08	Safety glass	
	84.09	Mechanically-propelled road rollers	
Ex.	84.23	Excavating, levelling, tamping, boring and extracting machinery, stationary or mobile, for earth, minerals or ores (for example, mechanical shovels, coal cutters, excavators, scrapers, levellers and bulldozers)	
Ex.	84.24) 84.25)	Agricultural machinery	
	84.45	Machine tools for working metal or metal carbides	
Ex.	84.47	Machine tools for working wood	
	84.62	Ball, roller or needle roller bearings	
Ex.	85.01	Electric motors	
Ex.	86.02	Electric rail locomotives	
	86.03	Other rail locomotives	
	87.01	Tractors	
Ex.	87.02	Motor vehicles for the transport of persons, goods or materials	
	87.03	Special purpose motor lorries and vans	